Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00003939

2023-00003943

2023-00003944

2023-00003945

2023-00003946

2023-00003947

2023-00003948

2023-00003949

2023-00003950

2023-00003951

2023-00003952

6/24/2023 0:30

6/24/2023 4:23

6/24/2023 5:15

6/24/2023 5:26

6/24/2023 6:55

6/24/2023 9:53

6/24/2023 10:08

6/24/2023 10:41

6/24/2023 14:04

6/24/2023 14:11

6/24/2023 15:04

VISTA DEL SOL
Drive

CHURCHILL Way

GREAT
WESTERN Street

JAMES
Boulevard

GLACIER
Highway

DOUGLAS
Highway

DOUGLAS
Highway

ASPEN Avenue

SHELL SIMMONS

Drive

CINEMA Drive

AMALGA Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00003956

2023-00003959

2023-00003960

2023-00003961

2023-00003962

2023-00003963

6/24/2023 17:01

6/24/2023 17:59

6/24/2023 18:03

6/24/2023 19:11

6/24/2023 21:00

6/24/2023 22:52

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

DOUGLAS

Highway

JACOBSEN Drive

FRONT Street

University Drive

CINEMA Drive

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



