

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00003939	6/24/2023 0:30	VISTA DEL SOL Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003943	6/24/2023 4:23	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003944	6/24/2023 5:15	GREAT WESTERN Street	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003945	6/24/2023 5:26	JAMES Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003946	6/24/2023 6:55	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003947	6/24/2023 9:53	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003948	6/24/2023 10:08	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003949	6/24/2023 10:41	ASPEN Avenue	CCFR Station 3	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2023-00003950	6/24/2023 14:04	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003951	6/24/2023 14:11	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003952	6/24/2023 15:04	AMALGA Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2023-00003956	6/24/2023 17:01	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003959	6/24/2023 17:59	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003960	6/24/2023 18:03	JACOBSEN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003961	6/24/2023 19:11	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003962	6/24/2023 21:00	University Drive	CCFR Station 4	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2023-00003963	6/24/2023 22:52	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury